Palatine Invitational 2014

Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 20,2014

Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 PTOSpECt 35.350 & 35.750 , 33.875 », 35.900 «y 140.875
2 Glenbrook South 37175 »y 34.775 » 33.025 » 34575 139.550
3 Palatine 35.800 oy 32.100 » 32.375 » 35.175 » 135.450
4 U-46 Girls Co-Op 34.450 », 29.700 « 31.100 v 32.500 «, 127.750
5 York 32.650 s 29.650 s 27.900 » 30.550 g 120.750
6 Libertyville 32.300 ¢ 27.550 ¢ 26.975 & 30.400 5, 117.225
7 Naperville North 31400 », 22.400 », 28.175 s 28.725 (&) 110.700
8 Wheeling 29.100 ¢ 17.650 & 29.550 ;; 31.700 5, 108.000
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All - Around Order of Finish

Place
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Name
Olivia Gonzalez
Maddie Larock

Kara Ure
Katie Wahl
Bebe Haramaras
Michaela Robert
Claudia Przystal
Julia Stadler
Kaci Castino
Ashley McKee
Christina DiGioia
Maggie Thoele
Hanna Thomson
Rachel Weis
Madison Cruz
Gillian Berg
Ima Wasemann
Abby Vogt
Hannah Bradford

Maddie Knollenberg

Nicole Guest
Julianne Gross

Palatine Invitational 2014

Yr.

School
Prospect
Prospect
Palatine
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Naperville North
Palatine
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
U-46 Girls Co-Op
Palatine
York
U-46 Girls Co-Op
Libertyville
U-46 Girls Co-Op
York
Libertyville
Libertyville
Wheeling
Libertyville
Wheeling
Wheeling

Vault
9.400
9.550
9.150
9.450
9.300
7.700
8.750
9.250
9.175
8.850
8.700
8.200
8.700
8.400
8.400
8.250
8.200
7.800
7.600
7.900
8.200
5.700

Bars Beam
8.900 8.700
9.600 8.200
8.550 8.225
8.825 8.200
8.600 8.850
8.850 8975
8.200 8.675
7.850 8.375
8.050 7.600
8.350 7.925
7.550 7.575
8.000 7.550
7.750 7.225
7.150 7.000
6.550 7.575
7.250 7.425
6.800 6.825
6.800 6.025
5.200 7.150
5,950 5.950
4.900 6.350
3.850 4.975

Saturday December 20,2014

Floor
9.600
9.175
9.075
8.400
8.000
9.100
8.850
8.725
9.000
8.625
8.325
7.950
7.600
8.525
8.475
7.650
7.350
7.375
7.250
7.150
7.425
6.850

Score
36.600
36.525
35.000
34.875
34.750
34.625
34.475
34.200
33.825
33.750
32.150
31.700
31.275
31.075
31.000
30.575
29.175
28.000
27.200
26.950
26.875
21.375

Average
9.1500
9.1313
8.7500
8.7188
8.6875
8.6563
8.6188
8.5500
8.4563
8.4375
8.0375
7.9250
7.8188
7.7688
7.7500
7.6438
7.2938
7.0000
6.8000
6.7375
6.7188
5.3438
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Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 20,2014

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Maddie Larock Prospect 9.550 0.000 0.00 9.550
2 Katie Wahl Glenbrook South 9.450 0.000 0.00 9.450
3 Olivia Gonzalez Prospect 9.400 0.000 0.00 9.400
4 Bebe Haramaras Glenbrook South 9.300 0.000 0.00 9.300
5 Julia Stadler Glenbrook South 9.250 0.000 0.00 9.250
6 Andrea Ori Palatine 9.200 0.000 0.00 9.200
7 Kaci Castino Glenbrook South 9.175 0.000 0.00 9.175
8 Kara Ure Palatine 9.150 0.000 0.00 9.150
9 Ashley McKee U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.850 0.000 0.00 8.850
10 Claudia Przystal Palatine 8.750 0.000 0.00 8.750
11 Christina DiGioia Palatine 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
11 Hanna Thomson U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.700 0.000 0.00 8.700
13 Shelby Porter Naperville North 8.600 0.000 0.00 8.600
14 Andi Haugan U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.500 0.000 0.00 8.500
15 Callee Aikman Palatine 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
15 Rachel Weis Libertyville 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
15 Madison Cruz U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.400 0.000 0.00 8.400
18 Megan Donner Prospect 8.300 0.000 0.00 8.300
19 Gillian Berg York 8.250 0.000 0.00 8.250
20 Maggie Thoele York 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
20 Justine O'Leary York 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
20 Nicole Guest Wheeling 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
20 Ima Wasemann Libertyville 8.200 0.000 0.00 8.200
24 Qlivia Sullo Prospect 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
24 Kyle Kruger Glenbrook South 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
24 Ashley Ryon U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.100 0.000 0.00 8.100
27 Linnea Diersheide York 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
27 Abbey Waltz York 8.000 0.000 0.00 8.000
29 Maddie Knollenberg Libertyville 7.900 0.000 0.00 7.900
30 Abby Vogt Libertyville 7.800 0.000 0.00 7.800
31 Michaela Robert Naperville North 7.700 0.000 0.00 7.700
32 Lexy Scanlon Wheeling 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
32 Hannah Bradford Wheeling 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
32 Bella Mandarino Naperville North 7.600 0.000 0.00 7.600
35 Skyler Cochrane Naperville North 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
35 Jenny Pahng Libertyville 7.500 0.000 0.00 7.500
37 Rosie Barros Prospect 6.400 0.000 0.00 6.400
38 Julianne Gross Wheeling 5.700 0.000 0.00 5.700



Palatine Invitational 2014

Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 20,2014

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name ¥e School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Maddie Larock Prospect 9.600 9.600 0.00 9.600
2 Hannah Hartley Glenbrook South 9.400 9.200 0.00 9.300
3 Olivia Gonzalez Prospect 8.900 8.900 0.00 8.900
4 Michaela Robert Naperville North 9.000 8.700 0.00 8.850
5 Katie Wahl Glenbrook South 8.850 8.800 0.00 8.825
6 Maddie Boldt Prospect 8.900 8.600 0.00 8.750
7 Bebe Haramaras Glenbrook South 8.600 8.600 0.00 8.600
8 Kara Ure Palatine 8.700 8.400 0.00 8.550
9 Jane Williams Prospect 8.600 8.400 0.00 8.500
10 Olivia Sullo Prospect 8.400 8.400 0.00 8.400
%, Ashley McKee U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.400 8.300 0.00 8.350
12 Claudia Przystal Palatine 8.400 8.000 0.00 8.200
13 Kaci Castino Glenbrook South 8.100 8.000 0.00 8.050
14 Maggie Thoele York 8.100 7.900 0.00 8.000
15 Julia Stadler Glenbrook South 7.900 7.800 0.00 7.850
16 Megan Cunningham Palatine 7.800 7.800 0.00 7.800
17 Hanna Thomson U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.000 7.500 0.00 7.750
18 Maya Moran York 7.900 7.500 0.00 7.700
19 Christina DiGioia Palatine 7.500 7.600 0.00 7.550
20 Morgan Anderson Palatine 7.500 7.500 0.00 7.500
21 Gillian Berg York 7.400 7.100 0.00 7.250
22 Rachel Weis Libertyville 7.000 7.300 0.00 7.150
23 Emma Pawelkiewicz U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.300 6.800 0.00 7.050
24 Ima Wasemann Libertyville 6.700 6.900 0.00 6.800
24 Mia Smith Libertyville 6.700 6.900 0.00 6.800
24 Abby Vogt Libertyville 6.600 7.000 0.00 6.800
27 Isabel Monarrez York 6.600 6.800 0.00 6.700
28 Madison Cruz U-46 Girls Co-Op 6.400 6.700 0.00 6.550
29 Linnea Diersheide York 6.200 6.400 0.00 6.300
30 Andi Haugan U-46 Girls Co-Op 6.400 5.700 0.00 6.050
31 Maddie Knollenberg Libertyville 6.100 5.800 0.00 5.950
32 Hannah Bradford Wheeling 5.500 4.900 0.00 5.200
33 Nicole Guest Wheeling 4.800 5.000 0.00 4.900
34 Shelby Porter Naperville North 4.800 4.500 0.00 4.650
35 Sydney Meluch Naperville North 4.400 4.700 0.00 4.550
36 Lily Morishita Naperville North 4.500 4.200 0.00 4.350
37 Julianne Gross Wheeling 4.200 3.500 0.00 3.850
38 Joanna Jachim Wheeling 3.800 3.600 0.00 3.700
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Palatine Invitational 2014

Saturday December 20,2014

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Michaela Robert
Bebe Haramaras
Meghan Aguayo
Olivia Gonzalez
Claudia Przystal

Megan Donner
Julia Stadler

Emma Pawelkiewicz

Rosie Barros
Kara Ure
Maddie Larock
Katie Wahl
Ashley McKee
Andrea Ori
Jane Williams
Kaci Castino
Christina DiGioia
Madison Cruz
Maggie Thoele
Shelby Porter
Gillian Berg
Lexy Scanlon
Hanna Thomson
Kyle Kruger
Hannah Bradford
Jenny Pahng
Rachel Weis
Ima Wasemann
Bella Mandarino

Megan Cunningham

Maya Moran
Andi Haugan
Molly Hogan
Nicole Guest
Abby Vogt

Maddie Knollenberg

Isabel Monarrez
Skyler Cochrane
Julianne Gross
Sydney Meluch

YT,

School
Naperville North
Glenbrook South

Wheeling

Prospect

Palatine

Prospect
Glenbrook South
U-46 Girls Co-Op

Prospect

Palatine

Prospect
Glenbrook South
U-46 Girls Co-Op

Palatine

Prospect
Glenbrook South

Palatine
U-46 Girls Co-Op

York
Naperville North
York
Wheeling
U-46 Girls Co-Op
Glenbrook South
Wheeling
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Naperville North
Palatine
York
U-46 Girls Co-Op
York
Wheeling
Libertyville
Libertyville
York
Naperville North
Wheeling
Naperville North

J1
8.850
8.800
8.800
8.850
8.800
8.550
8.500
8.300
8.200
8.250
8.000
8.050
7.950
7.900
7.800
7.550
7.650
7.550
7.650
7.700
7.350
7.200
7.300
7.100
7.100
7.250
6.900
6.650
6.750
6.300
6.450
6.400
6.750
6.300
6.250
5.900
5.450
5.300
4.800
4.400

J2
9.100
8.900
8.850
8.550
8.550
8.700
8.250
8.450
8.500
8.200
8.400
8.350
7.900
7.900
7.950
7.650
7.500
7.600
7.450
7.250
7.500
7.250
7.150
7.300
7.200
7.000
7.100
7.000
6.700
6.850
6.500
6.550
6.150
6.400
5.800
6.000
5.750
4.700
5.050
4.300

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.975
8.850
8.825
8.700
8.675
8.625
8.375
8.375
8.350
8.225
8.200
8.200
7.925
7.900
7.875
7.600
7.575
7.575
7.550
7.475
7.425
7.225
7.225
7.200
7.150
7.125
7.000
6.825
6.725
6.575
6.475
6.475
6.450
6.350
6.025
5.950
5.600
5.000
4.975
4.350
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Hosted by: Palatine High School Saturday December 20,2014

Floor Exercise Order of Finish
Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Olivia Gonzalez Prospect 9.600 9.600 0.00 9.600
2 Maddie Larock Prospect 9.250 9.100 0.00 9.175
3 Michaela Robert Naperville North 8.950 9.250 0.00 9.100
4 Kara Ure Palatine 9.050 9.100 0.00 9.075
5 Kaci Castino Glenbrook South 9.000 9.000 0.00 8.000
6 Andrea Ori Palatine 8.850 9.000 0.00 8.925
7 Meghan Aguayo Wheeling 8.800 8.900 0.00 8.850
7 Claudia Przystal Palatine 8.800 8.900 0.00 8.850
9 Julia Stadler Glenbrook South 8.750 8.700 0.00 8.725
10 Ashley McKee U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.450 8.800 0.00 8.625
11 Rosie Barros Prospect 8.650 8.500 0.00 8.575
12 Megan Donner Prospect 8.500 8.600 0.00 8.550
13 Rachel Weis Libertyville 8.550 8.500 0.00 8.525
14 Madison Cruz U-46 Girls Co-Op 8.350 8.600 0.00 8.475
15 Kyle Kruger Glenbrook South 8.500 8.400 0.00 8.450
16 Jane Williams Prospect 8.600 8.200 0.00 8.400
16 Katie Wahl Glenbrook South 8.600 8.200 0.00 8.400
18 Christina DiGioia Palatine 8.250 8.400 0.00 8.325
19 Lexy Scanlon Wheeling 8.150 8.200 0.00 8.175
20 Bebe Haramaras Glenbrook South 8.100 7.900 0.00 8.000
21 Maggie Thoele York 7.700 8.200 0.00 7.950
22 Maya Moran York 7.900 7.900 0.00 7.900
23 Megan Cunningham Palatine 7.900 7.800 0.00 7.850
24 Emma Pawelkiewicz U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.900 7.700 0.00 7.800
25 Gillian Berg York 7.700 7.600 0.00 7.650
26 Hanna Thomson U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.700 7.500 0.00 7.600
27 Bella Mandarino Naperville North 7.650 7.500 0.00 7.575
28 Nicole Guest Wheeling 7.550 7.300 0.00 7.425
29 Abby Vogt Libertyville 7.350 7.400 0.00 7.375
30 Ima Wasemann Libertyville 7.500 7.200 0.00 7.350
31 Hannah Bradford Wheeling 7.100 7.400 0.00 7.250
32 Maddie Knollenberg Libertyville 7.300 7.000 0.00 7.150
33 Molly Hogan York 7.200 6.900 0.00 7.050
33 Emily Agemura Libertyville 7.300 6.800 0.00 7.050
35 Skyler Cochrane Naperville North 7.300 6.600 0.00 6.950
36 Linnea Diersheide York 6.850 7.000 0.00 6.925
37 Julianne Gross Wheeling 7.200 6.500 0.00 6.850
38 Ashley Ryon U-46 Girls Co-Op 7.150 6.500 0.00 6.825
39 Lily Morishita Naperville North 5.000 5.200 0.00 5.100



